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COMBINED TRAINING
	
	
	CLEAR ROUNDS TO BE JUMPED DURING CHOSEN HEIGHT OF CT TIMES
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	DYLAN
	NICKY SAINT
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	OLDE OAKS HENRY
	HERMIONE GAMMON
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS: 1 JUDGE: K BOTTOMLEY ,  TEST:BE91 & SJ (70cms) SJ between 10.00 and 11.00. Bridle numbers to be worn on both sides.
	       TIME
	NO
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	TOTAL
	PLACE

	        9.37
	24
	KIT KAT
	PHOEBE GALE
	33
	67
	R
	RET
	-

	        9.37
	2
	SONNY BOY II
	INDIA PASSFIELD
	37
	63
	R
	RET
	-

	        9.45
	1
	DIAMOND ACE 
	STACEY PAGE
	WD
	-
	-
	-
	-

	        9.52
	4
	LEXI
	HAZEL JABBITT
	26.8
	73.2
	EL
	EL
	-

	       10.00
	5
	FORCED FAMILY FUN
	LOUISE HOCKNEY
	33.5
	66.5
	EL
	EL
	-

	        10.07
	6
	BITZY
	WENDY PURDIE
	32.3
	67.7
	0
	32.3
	1

	        10.15
	7
	PORTER
	TRACEY FILTNESS
	30.8
	69.2
	5
	35.8
	2

	        10.22
	3
	DAULTON III
	INDIA PASSFIELD
	37
	63
	W
	-
	-


CLASS: 2  JUDGE: K BOTTOMLEY  TEST:BE91&SJ(80cm) SJ between 11.15  and 1.15. Bridle numbers to be worn on both sides.
	         TIME
	NO
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	TOTAL
	PLACE

	      10.37                          
	8
	TYSON
	AVRIL VERHAGEN
	30.3
	69.7
	5
	35.3
	

	        10.45
	9
	ANOTHER DUN
	MONICA DEACON
	30.3
	69.7
	0
	30.3
	2

	        10.52
	10
	MALTEASE CRUISE
	ALICE SINGER
	33.3
	66.7
	R
	-
	-

	         11.00
	11
	WAY UP IN THE SKY
	IMOGEN SMITH
	33
	67
	10
	43
	

	         11.07
	12
	RONNIE
	LYDIA HARRIS
	37
	63
	E
	-
	-

	         11.15
	13
	MARGUERITE DREAM
	SARAH VINALL
	32
	68
	0
	32
	4

	         11.22
	14
	MCDUFF
	HELEN JACKSON
	31
	69
	E
	-
	-

	         11.45
	15
	HENRY
	SOPHIE DRISCOLL
	30.3
	69.7
	5
	35.3
	

	         11.52
	16
	FRENCHIE
	CLARY TAYLOR CHAPMAN
	28
	72
	5
	33.0
	6

	        12.00
	17
	COHAN
	SUSIE GLADDERS
	26.8
	73.2
	5
	31.8
	3

	         12.07
	18
	SNOOPY
	HOLLY GLADDERS
	27.3
	72.7
	5
	32.3
	5

	         12.15
	19
	IT’S JUST BEECH
	LISA COPPER
	29.5
	70.5
	0
	29.5
	1

	         12.22
	20
	AMEN CORNER
	SHARON KENNEDY
	36.8
	63.2
	0
	36.8
	

	         12.30
	21
	COOL MOUNTAIN DUDE
	RACHEL HOLT
	27.3
	72.7
	25
	52.3
	

	         12.37
	22
	ALFIE
	EMILY HUES
	30.3
	69.7
	E
	E
	-

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS: 3     JUDGE: T STRAPP   TEST:BE91 & SJ(90cm) SJ BETWEEN 1.30 AND 2.00. Bridle numbers to be worn on both sides.
	TIME
	NO
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	TOTAL
	PLACE

	1.00
	23
	ROSIE
	SHARON POLDING
	29.3
	70.7
	0
	29.3
	2

	1.07
	25
	APRIL
	MILLI WRIGHT
	37.5
	5
	5
	42.5
	3

	1.15
	26
	BUCKLEY
	CONSTANCE CLARKE
	29
	70
	0
	29.0
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3A
	BE 91
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.30
	27
	BLUEBERRY SWIRL
	EMMA CULLEN
	4O.5
	59.5
	/
	40.5
	3

	1.37
	28
	CHARLIE
	ELLEN BETTS
	37.5
	62.5
	/
	37.5
	2

	1.45
	29
	REMELEX
	ANTOINETTE MARLEY
	WD
	
	/
	-
	

	1.52
	30
	ELECTRA
	PHILIPPA LEWIS
	41.3
	58.7
	/
	41.3
	4

	2.00
	31
	MYTH
	VICTORIA HOLDEN
	36
	64
	/
	36
	1


CLASS:4 JUDGE: T STRAPP  TEST:BE101 & SJ (100cm)SJ between 2.30 and 2.45. Bridle numbers to be worn on both sides. 
	    TIME
	NO
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	TOTAL
	PLACE

	      2.15
	32
	JOEY
	KATY SHERN
	43.8
	56.2
	0
	43.8
	1

	     2.22
	33
	QUINTA V/H MAARLO
	MADDIE WATERS
	42.0
	58.0
	10
	52.0
	2

	
	4A
	BE 101
	
	
	
	
	
	

	      2.30
	34
	HELLO SUNSHINE
	CHRISTOPHER BAKER
	36.8
	63.2
	/
	36.8
	1

	      2.37
	31
	MYTH
	VICTORIA HOLDEN
	38
	62.0
	/
	38
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


